
MA Complex Gas Small & Medium Commercial Contact List 
 
 
 

 
Metro Boston West 

Rich McLaren    
617-719-4308        
richard.mclaren2@nationalgrid.com  
 
Cape Cod  

Patty Weldon 
508-400-5051 
Patricia.weldon@nationalgrid.com 
 
North Shore & Metro Boston North 

Andy Fleming 
617-719-3251 
andrew.fleming@nationalgrid.com 

  
Metro Boston North 

Mark Cohn 
617-438-9503 
Mark.cohn@nationalgrid.com 
 

 Western MA & Merrimack Valley 

Mark Herring 
617-593-0509 
Mark.herring@nationalgrid.com 
 
South Shore 

Tom Leddy 
781-296-2952 
Thomas.leddy@nationalgrid.com 
 
Boston 
Dan Sancomb 
978-429-6948 
Daniel.sancomb@nationalgrid.com 
 
Boston 

Reggie Smalls 
617-212-1404 
Reginald.smalls@nationalgrid.com 
 

 North Shore  
Ken Labrecque 
617-593-0513 
Kenneth.labrecque@nationalgrid.com 
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 Boston Area Large Accounts 

Bob Lombardi 
978-500-3613 
Robert.lombardi@nationalgrid.com 
 
Boston Area Large Accounts 
Tom Brouwer 
617-719-4546 
Thomas.brouwer2@nationalgrid.com 

 

 
 

RI Complex Gas Small & Medium Commercial Contact List 
 
 
 
Rhode Island (Commerical Conversions Southern RI) 
Randy Cote 
401-784-7152 
Randall.cote@nationalgrid.com 

 
Rhode Island (Commerical Conversions Southern RI) 

Tom Dion 
401-741-0410 
thomas.dion@nationalgrid.com 

 
 Manager of Gas Sales Support, North 

Jeff Marshall 
978-423-5842 
jeffrey.marshall@nationalgrid.com 
 
Manager of Gas Sales Support, Central 

Eileen Reardon 
617-593-0507 
Eileen.reardon@nationalgrid.com 
 

 Manager of Gas Sales Support, South & RI 
Kerrie Doyle 
781-999-3251 
Kerrie.doyle@nationalgrid.com 
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MA Complex Gas Residential Main & New Construction Contact 
List 

 

 

 North Shore & Metro Boston North 

Jillian Draper 
978-793-2389 
jillian.draper2@nationalgrid.com 

 
 Merrimack Valley & Western MA 

Patricia Gingras 
781-999-2248 
patricia.gingras@nationalgrid.com 
 

 Boston, South Shore & Metro Boston West 
Celeste Murphy 
781-434-8342 
celeste.murphy@nationalgrid.com 
 
Cape Cod  

Patty Weldon 
508-400-5051 
Patricia.weldon@nationalgrid.com 

 
Rhode Island  
Kathy Carroll 
781-795-2571 
Kathleen.carroll@nationalgrid.com 
 

 Manager of Gas Sales Support, North 

Jeff Marshall 
978-423-5842 
jeffrey.marshall@nationalgrid.com 
 
Manager of Gas Sales Support, Central 
Eileen Reardon 
617-593-0507 
Eileen.reardon@nationalgrid.com 
 
Manager of Gas Sales Support, South 

Kerrie Doyle 
781-999-3251 
Kerrie.doyle@nationalgrid.com 
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